BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of
Published on June 18
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10009/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 242.00 8.07
VISHESH SAJGOTRA A|32 Al16 B+|21 A|32 A+|18 B|18 A+[18 A+[18 EX|10 A|32 A+|27 30.00
BE/10017/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 216.00 7.20
ABISH BANGOTRA B|24 A|16 B+|21 B+|28 A+|18 C|15 A|16 A+[18 A8 B+|28 Al24 30.00
BE/10025/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 241.00 8.03
SANDHYA KUMARI Al32 A+|18 A+|27 A|32 A+|18 B+|21 A+|18 Al16 Al8 B|24 A+|27 30.00
BE/10034/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 203.00 6.77
ALVIRA ALIM B+|28 A|16 B+|21 A|32 Al16 B+|21 A|16 F|O A8 B|24 B+|21 30.00
BE/10065/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 209.00 6.97
UTTAM KUMAR A|32 A|16 C|15 C|20 Al16 C|15 AJ16 A+[18 A+|9 B+|28 A24 30.00
BARNWAL
BE/10077/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2002(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 210.00 7.00
VIPLAW KUMAR A|32 A|16 B+|21 B|24 A+|18 C|15 A|16 Al16 B+|7 B|24 B+|21 30.00
BE/10086/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 262.00 8.73
AHMAD FAROOQUE EX|40 A+|18 Aj24 A|32 EX|20 B+|21 A|16 A+[18 B+|7 A+|36 EX|30 30.00
BE/10089/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 211.00 7.03
ASHISH KUMAR B+|28 A16 B|18 A|32 A+|18 B|18 A|16 Al16 Al8 C|20 B+|21 30.00
BE/10100/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 222.00 7.40
SOUMABRATA B+|28 A+|18 B+|21 B+|28 A+|18 C|15 A|16 A|16 EX|10 B+|28 A|24 30.00
SARKAR
BE/10110/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2008(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 231.00 7.70
FARAZ AHMAD KHAN Al32 Al16 Al24 A|32 A+|18 B|18 Al16 Al16 Al8 B|24 A+[27 30.00
BE/10118/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 228.00 7.60
SHIVAM MALVIYA A|32 A+|18 B+|21 A|32 A+|18 C|15 A+[18 A+[18 A8 B|24 A24 30.00
BE/10125/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 178.00 5.93
PRIYAM B|24 AJ16 C|15 C|20 Al16 D|12 AJ16 B+|14 B+|7 C|20 B|18 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
CH1402(2) : CHEMISTRY LAB
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GA2004(1) : NSS
GA2002(1) : NCC
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10127/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 151.00 5.03
SNEH SARANSH D|16 B+|14 C|15 C|20 A+|18 FlO B+|14 Al16 B+|7 D|16 C|15 30.00
LAKRA
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

CS2302(2) :
EC2001(3) :
MA2201(4) :
EC2002(2) :
CH1402(2) :
CH2203(3) :
GA2004(1) :
GA2002(1) :
GA2008(1) :
GA2006(1) :
CS2301(4) :
EE3202(2) :

DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB

CHEMISTRY LAB

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

NSS

NCC

CREATIVE ARTS
PT & GAMES

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION . MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER - UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH . B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10128/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2008(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 222.00 7.40
ANTRA DIKSHA Al32 A+[18 B+|21 B+|28 A+[18 Cl15 A+[18 Al16 Al8 B|24 Al24 30.00
KHALKHO
BE/10139/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2008(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 112.00 3.73
UTKARSH F|O B+|14 C|15 D|16 Al16 FlO B+|14 B+[14 Al8 F*|0 C|15 30.00
BE/10159/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 130.00 4.33
AYUSH KUMAR C|20 B+|14 B|18 C|20 Al16 F*|0 C|10 B+|14 F*|0 F*|0 B|18 30.00
BE/10197/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2008(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 229.00 7.63
ANKITA GHOSH B+|28 Al16 B+|21 A+|36 A+[18 C|15 A+|18 Al16 Al8 Al32 B+[21 30.00
BE/10200/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 174.00 5.80
RICHARD BHUSHAN D|16 AJ16 C|15 B|24 A+|18 D|12 B+|14 Al16 A+|9 D|16 B|18 30.00
PRASAD
BE/10201/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 207.00 6.90
AGNI A+[36 Al16 C|15 B+|28 Al16 D|12 Al16 Al16 B+|7 B|24 B+[21 30.00
BHATTACHARYYA
BE/10203/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 188.00 6.27
RISHABH CHOUDHARY B+|28 Al16 C|15 B|24 B+|14 Cl15 B+|14 Al16 Al8 C|20 B|18 30.00
BE/10207/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 196.00 6.53
SAMENTHA MELGANDI C|20 Al16 B|18 B|24 A+[18 Cl15 Al16 Al16 A+|9 C|20 Al24 30.00
BE/10210/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 221.00 7.37
SAUJANYA NATH A|32 A+|18 C|15 B+|28 A+[18 B|18 Al16 Al16 B+|7 Al32 B+|21 30.00
TIWARI
BE/10212/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 213.00 7.10
AMAN SINHA A+[36 A+|18 C|15 B+(28 A+[18 C|15 C|10 Al16 Al8 B+|28 B+|21 30.00
BE/10224/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 175.00 5.83
ATUL SACHIN D|16 Al16 C|15 C|20 A+[18 D|12 B+|14 B+[14 A+|9 C|20 B+|21 30.00
KACHHAP
BE/10236/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 179.00 5.97
AVISH KUMAR B|24 B+|14 C|15 B|24 A+[18 FlO B|12 Al16 B+|7 B+|28 B+21 30.00
BE/10252/17 | AM1201(4) | CH1402(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EC2001(3) | EC2002(2) | EE3202(2) | GA2008(1) | MA2201(4) | ME2001(3) 156.00 5.20

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
CH1402(2) : CHEMISTRY LAB

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ANJALI KUMARI D|16 | B+|14 | C|15 | C|20 | B+|14 | Flo | A+|18 | Al16 | A+|9 | D|16 | B|18 30.00
BE/10265/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2002(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 221.00 7.37
PRABHAT KUMAR Al32 AJ16 C|15 B+|28 EX|20 B|18 Al16 Al16 Al8 B+|28 A|24 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
AM1201(4) :
ME2001(3) :
CS2302(2) :
EC2001(3) :
MA2201(4) :
EC2002(2) :
CH1402(2) :
CH2203(3) :
GA2004(1) :
GA2002(1) :
GA2008(1) :
GA2006(1) :
CS2301(4) :
EE3202(2) :

ENGG. MECHANICS

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
CHEMISTRY LAB

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

NSS

NCC

CREATIVE ARTS

PT & GAMES

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

—_—__________-




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH . B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10270/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 209.00 6.97
SURAJ SINGH THAKUR B+|28 A+|18 C|15 B|24 A+|18 B|18 A+|18 Al16 A+|9 B|24 B+21 30.00
BE/10273/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2002(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 209.00 6.97
NEERAJ KUMAR B+[28 A|16 Al24 B[24 A+|18 D|12 A|16 A|16 Al8 C|20 A+|27 30.00
BE/10286/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2002(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 227.00 7.57
VIVEK SUBHASH A|32 A+|18 B|18 Al32 A+|18 B|18 A+|18 Al16 Al8 B+|28 B+21 30.00
SHINDE
BE/10292/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 178.00 5.93
INDLA LAL BAHADUR C|20 B+|14 C|15 B|24 B+|14 D|12 B+|14 B+|14 A+[9 B|24 B|18 30.00
REDDY
BE/10326/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2008(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 182.00 6.07
KUSHAGRA KALASH B|24 B+|14 B+21 Al32 EX|20 D|12 Al16 B+|14 Al8 F*|0 B+21 30.00
BE/10328/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 226.00 7.53
SHIKHAR ARUN Al32 A+|18 B|18 B+|28 Al16 B|18 A+|18 Al16 B+|7 B+|28 A+[27 30.00
TEWARI
BE/10336/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 234.00 7.80
NAMAN DEEP B|24 Al16 B+21 Al32 A+|18 B+21 A+|18 Al16 A+|9 A|32 A+[27 30.00
BE/10339/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 256.00 8.53
SHREYA A+|36 A+|18 Al24 A+|36 A+[18 B+[21 A+|18 A+|18 Al8 Al32 A+[27 30.00
BE/10343/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 240.00 8.00
ARPAN SINGH A+[36 A|16 B+|21 Al32 A+[18 B+[21 Al16 Al16 A+[9 B+|28 A+[27 30.00
BE/10358/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 227.00 7.57
SNEHA YADAV B+|28 Al16 B+21 Al32 A+|18 B|18 A+|18 Al16 Al8 B+|28 A|24 30.00
BE/10377/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2008(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 225.00 7.50
S. MITRABINDA B+|28 Al16 B+|21 Al32 A+|18 C|15 A+|18 A+|18 B+|7 B+|28 A|24 30.00
BE/10405/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 252.00 8.40
RITIK RAJ A+[36 A+|18 B+|21 Al32 Al16 Al24 A+]18 Al16 Al8 A+[36 A+[27 30.00
SHRIVASTAVA
BE/10406/17 | AM1201(4) | CH1402(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EC2001(3) | EC2002(2) | EE3202(2) | GA2006(1) | MA2201(4) | ME2001(3) 181.00 6.03
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
CH1402(2) : CHEMISTRY LAB

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
SECOND

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
SPRING 2018
B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG

CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

PIYUSH MEHTA

B|24 | Al16

Cl|15

Cl|20

Al16

| D|12

Al16

Al16

Al8

C|20

| Bl18

30.00

BE/10408/17

AM1201(4) CH1402(2)

CH2203(3)

CS2301(4)

CS2302(2)

EC2001(3)

EC2002(2)

EE3202(2)

GA2006(1)

MA2201(4)

ME2001(3)

162.00

EKANSH SINGH RANA D|16

B+[14

Cl15

Cl20

A+|18

D|12

B+[14

B+|14

Al8

D|16

Cl|15

30.00

5.40

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
AM1201(4) :
ME2001(3) :
CS2302(2) :
EC2001(3) :
MA2201(4) :
EC2002(2) :
CH1402(2) :
CH2203(3) :
GA2004(1) :
GA2002(1) :
GA2008(1) :
GA2006(1) :
CS2301(4) :
EE3202(2) :

ENGG. MECHANICS

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
CHEMISTRY LAB

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

NSS

NCC

CREATIVE ARTS

PT & GAMES

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10415/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 223.00 7.43
SHIVAM SINGH RAWAT A+|36 A|16 B|18 B+|28 A+|18 B|18 Al16 Al16 Al8 B+|28 B+|21 30.00
BE/10463/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 216.00 7.20
HEMANTH B V B|24 AJ16 B+|21 A|32 A+|18 B|18 AJ16 Al16 B+|7 B|24 Al24 30.00
PATTISAPU
BE/10468/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 272.00 9.07
YASHASVI EX|40 A+]18 Al24 A+|36 Al16 Al24 A+|18 EX|20 EX|10 A+[36 EX|30 30.00
VIJAYVARGIYA
BE/10473/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 181.00 6.03
SUSHMITA MURMU C|20 B+|14 C|15 B|24 Al16 D|12 Al16 Al16 B+|7 C|20 B+|21 30.00
BE/10481/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 252.00 8.40
HITESH SINGH Al32 A+|18 Al24 A|32 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 A+|18 A+|9 Al32 A+[27 30.00
BE/10483/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 190.00 6.33
KUMAR SHIVAM B|24 A|16 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 D|12 A|16 A|16 Al8 C|20 B|18 30.00
BE/10501/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 194.00 6.47
AKSHAY JAIN B|24 Al16 B|18 B|24 B+|14 C|15 A|16 B+|14 A8 B|24 B+|21 30.00
BE/10581/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 184.00 6.13
AMIT KUMAR GRIHI C|20 B+|14 B|18 C|20 Al16 C|15 A|16 B+|14 EX|10 C|20 B+|21 30.00
BE/10640/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 215.00 7.17
ABHINAV B+|28 A+|18 B+[21 B+|28 B+|14 C|15 Al16 Al16 EX|10 B+|28 B+|21 30.00
MAHESHWARI
BE/10642/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 203.00 6.77
AMRIT RAJ B+|28 A|16 B+|21 B|24 B|12 C|15 A|16 AJ16 B+|7 B|24 A|24 30.00
BE/10648/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 221.00 7.37
DHRUV GUPTA A+|36 Al16 Al24 B+|28 A+|18 C|15 Al16 B+|14 A+|9 B|24 B+|21 30.00
BE/10681/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 227.00 7.57
SHIVANGI GOSWAMI B+|28 A+]18 Al24 A|32 B|12 B|18 AJ16 A|16 A8 B+|28 A+|27 30.00
BE/10683/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2002(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 151.00 5.03
RAMOLLA SIVA D|16 AJ16 D|12 D|16 B|12 D|12 A|16 B+|14 A+|9 D|16 D|12 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
CH1402(2) : CHEMISTRY LAB

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
LALITHA
BE/10693/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 214.00 7.13
NISHANT KUMAR A|32 A|16 B+[21 B+|28 B+|14 B|18 A|16 B+|14 A+|9 B+|28 B|18 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

CS2302(2) :
EC2001(3) :
MA2201(4) :
EC2002(2) :
CH1402(2) :
CH2203(3) :
GA2004(1) :
GA2002(1) :
GA2008(1) :
GA2006(1) :
CS2301(4) :
EE3202(2) :

DATA STRUCTURE LAB

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB

CHEMISTRY LAB

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

NSS

NCC

CREATIVE ARTS
PT & GAMES

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10695/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 225.00 7.50
MEET JOSHI B+|28 Al16 B+|21 B+|28 A+|18 B|18 Al16 B+|14 EX|10 A|32 Al24 30.00
BE/10711/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 119.00 3.97
DEVENDER SINGH F|O B+|14 C|15 D|16 C|10 D|12 Al16 B+|14 B+|7 F*|o C|15 30.00
BE/10718/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2008(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 205.00 6.83
APOORVA AGRAWAL B+|28 A|16 B|18 B|24 A|16 C|15 A|16 A|16 A8 B|24 Aj24 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
CH1402(2) : CHEMISTRY LAB

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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